Product Change Notification
109691 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

your "Last Product Discontinuance Orders" in accordance with the "Key
Milestones" listed above.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Pre Conversion
Product Code
 Pre Conversion
S-Spec
 Pre Conversion
MM#
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 500 MHz  NQ80333M500 S
L9BA
 S L9BA   880980
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 667 MHz  NQ80333M667 S
L9BB
 S L9BB   881075
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 500 MHz  QG80333M500 S
L9BH
 S L9BH   881076
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 800 MHz  NQ80333M800 S
L9BC
 S L9BC   881077
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 667 MHz  QG80333M667 S
L9BJ
 S L9BJ   881078
 Intel® 80333 I/O
Processor
 800 MHz  QG80333M800 S
L9BK
 S L9BK   881079
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 667 MHz  NQ80331M667 S
L9B8
 S L9B8   881973
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 250 MHz  QG80331M250 S
L9BD
 S L9BD   881974
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 667 MHz  QG80331M667 S
L9BF
 S L9BF   881975
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 500 MHz  NQ80331M500 S
L9B7
 S L9B7   881976
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 500 MHz  QG80331M500 S
L9BE
 S L9BE   881977
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 800 MHz  NQ80331M800 S
L9B9
 S L9B9   881978
 Intel® 80331 I/O
Processor
 800 MHz  QG80331M800 S
L9BG